
College of Medicine

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

NYC Kings

Bronx

New York

Queens

Richmond

Total

Non-NYC Albany

Broome

Chautauqua

Chemung

Clinton

Dutchess

Erie

Franklin

Genesee

Herkimer

Madison

Monroe

Nassau

Oneida

Onondaga

Ontario

95
45.2%

9
4.3%

25
11.9%

14
6.7%

5
2.4%

42
20.0%

97
48.5%

4
2.0%

28
14.0%

17
8.5%

3
1.5%

45
22.5%

113
56.5%

8
4.0%

31
15.5%

18
9.0%

7
3.5%

49
24.5%

97
48.5%

6
3.0%

28
14.0%

19
9.5%

4
2.0%

40
20.0%

110
57.9%

4
2.1%

36
18.9%

17
8.9%

3
1.6%

50
26.3%

86
45.0%

7
3.7%

27
14.1%

8
4.2%

2
1.0%

42
22.0%

98
52.1%

7
3.7%

27
14.4%

7
3.7%

3
1.6%

54
28.7%

1
0.5%

24
11.4%

3
1.4%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

2
1.0%

2
1.0%

1
0.5%

30
15.0%

4
2.0%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

2
1.0%

21
10.5%

2
1.0%

4
2.0%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

31
15.5%

3
1.5%

1
0.5%

3
1.5%

3
1.5%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

27
14.2%

3
1.6%

2
1.1%

2
1.1%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

29
15.2%

2
1.0%

1
0.5%

2
1.0%

4
2.1%

1
0.5%

3
1.6%

25
13.3%

2
1.1%

1
0.5%

2
1.1%

Downstate Medical Center
College of Medicine - First-Year Medical Students
NYS County Origins  Fall 2012-2018

Count of SUNY_ID and % of Total Count of SUNY_ID broken down by College Desc and Year vs. In / Out
of NYC and NYS County Name (long). The data is filtered on Semester, Major, RESD (group) and Class.
The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps
NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The Class filter keeps M1. The view is filtered on Year and College
Desc. The Year filter excludes 2011. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.



College of Medicine

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
Non-NYC

Onondaga

Ontario

Orange

Putnam

Rensselaer

Rockland

Saratoga

Schenectady

Steuben

Suffolk

Sullivan

Tioga

Tompkins

Ulster

Westchester

Not
Applicable

Total

Grand Total

115
54.8%

36
17.1%

17
8.1%

1
0.5%

17
8.1%

1
0.5%

5
2.4%

4
1.9%

103
51.5%

28
14.0%

18
9.0%

12
6.0%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

3
1.5%

1
0.5%

2
1.0%

87
43.5%

32
16.0%

11
5.5%

2
1.0%

1
0.5%

7
3.5%

1
0.5%

2
1.0%

103
51.5%

28
14.0%

13
6.5%

1
0.5%

10
5.0%

2
1.0%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

2
1.0%

80
42.1%

18
9.5%

10
5.3%

1
0.5%

9
4.7%

2
1.1%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

105
55.0%

35
18.3%

7
3.7%

2
1.0%

1
0.5%

9
4.7%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

5
2.6%

1
0.5%

90
47.9%

25
13.3%

7
3.7%

1
0.5%

18
9.6%

7
3.7%

1
0.5%

1
0.5%

210
100.0%

200
100.0%

200
100.0%

200
100.0%

190
100.0%

191
100.0%

188
100.0%

Downstate Medical Center
College of Medicine - First-Year Medical Students
NYS County Origins  Fall 2012-2018

Count of SUNY_ID and % of Total Count of SUNY_ID broken down by College Desc and Year vs. In / Out
of NYC and NYS County Name (long). The data is filtered on Semester, Major, RESD (group) and Class.
The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps
NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The Class filter keeps M1. The view is filtered on Year and College
Desc. The Year filter excludes 2011. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.


