Downstate Medical Center

College of Medicine - First-Year Medical Students NYS County Origins Fall 2012-2018

		College of Medicine								
		2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018		
NYC	Kings	54 28.7%	42 22.0%	50 26.3%	40 20.0%	49 24.5%	45 22.5%	42 20.0%		
	Bronx	3 1.6%	2 1.0%	3 1.6%	4 2.0%	7 3.5%	3 1.5%	5 2.4%		
	New York	7 3.7%	8 4.2%	17 8.9%	19 9.5%	18 9.0%	17 8.5%	14 6.7%		
	Queens	27 14.4%	27 14.1%	36 18.9%	28 14.0%	31 15.5%	28 14.0%	25 11.9%		
	Richmond	7 3.7%	7	4 2.1%	6	8 4.0%	4 2.0%	4.3%		
	Total	98 52.1%	86 45.0%	110 57.9%	97 48.5%	113 56.5%	97 48.5%	95 45.2%		
Non-NYC	Albany		3 1.6%	1 0.5%	1 0.5%					
	Broome	2 1.1%	1 0.5%	1 0.5%			1 0.5%	2 1.0%		
	Chautauqua				1 0.5%					
	Chemung				1 0.5%	1 0.5%				
	Clinton	1 0.5%								
	Dutchess		4 2.1%	2 1.1%	3 1.5%	1 0.5%		1.0%		
	Erie		2 1.0%	2 1.1%	3 1.5%	4 2.0%	1 0.5%			
	Franklin		1 0.5%							
	Genesee							0.5%		
	Herkimer							0.5%		
	Madison				1 0.5%					
	Monroe	2 1.1%	2 1.0%	3 1.6%	3 1.5%	2 1.0%	4 2.0%	1.4%		
	Nassau	25 13.3%	29 15.2%	27 14.2%	31 15.5%	21 10.5%	30 15.0%	24 11.4%		
	Oneida			1 0.5%			1 0.5%			
	Onondaga		1 0.5%		1 0.5%	2 1.0%		0.5%		

Count of SUNY_ID and % of Total Count of SUNY_ID broken down by College Desc and Year vs. In / Out of NYC and NYS County Name (long). The data is filtered on Semester, Major, RESD (group) and Class. The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The Class filter keeps M1. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year filter excludes 2011. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.

Downstate Medical Center

College of Medicine - First-Year Medical Students NYS County Origins Fall 2012-2018

		College of Medicine							
		2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	
Non-NYC	Ontario				2 1.0%				
	Orange	1 0.5%	1 0.5%	1 0.5%			2 1.0%	4 1.9%	
	Putnam			1 0.5%	1 0.5%		1 0.5%		
	Rensselaer	1 0.5%		1 0.5%					
	Rockland	7 3.7%	5 2.6%	2 1.1%	1 0.5%	2 1.0%	3 1.5%	5 2.4%	
	Saratoga		1 0.5%				1 0.5%		
	Schenectady		1 0.5%		2 1.0%		1 0.5%	0.5%	
	Steuben					1 0.5%			
	Suffolk	18 9.6%	9 4.7%	9 4.7%	10 5.0%	7 3.5%	12 6.0%	17 8.1%	
	Sullivan				1 0.5%	1 0.5%			
	Tioga		1 0.5%						
	Tompkins		2 1.0%					0.5%	
	Ulster	1 0.5%		1 0.5%		2 1.0%			
	Westchester	7 3.7%	7 3.7%	10 5.3%	13 6.5%	11 5.5%	18 9.0%	17 8.1%	
	Not Applicable	25 13.3%	35 18.3%	18 9.5%	28 14.0%	32 16.0%	28 14.0%	36 17.1%	
	Total	90 47.9%	105 55.0%	80 42.1%	103 51.5%	87 43.5%	103 51.5%	115 54.8%	
Grand Total		188 100.0%	191 100.0%	190 100.0%	200 100.0%	200 100.0%	200 100.0%	210 100.0%	

Count of SUNY_ID and % of Total Count of SUNY_ID broken down by College Desc and Year vs. In / Out of NYC and NYS County Name (long). The data is filtered on Semester, Major, RESD (group) and Class. The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The Class filter keeps M1. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year filter excludes 2011. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.